
11.Pielachtaler Erlebnislauf 2013
Samstag,20.Juli 2013*Kirchberg/Pielach - Obergrafendorf 22.7 km

Veranstalter: ESV Obergrafendorf

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE                                                 

RNG STN TEILNEHMER VEREIN JG LAUFZEIT PKT/DIFF MIN/KM

Damen Allgem.Klasse*1984/1993,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 71 SPANSEILER Sabine           HSV Melk            85 2:04:38.47 0.00 5:29
2 15 PFEIFFER Natascha           88 2:44:29.72 39:51.25 7:15

Damen AKF 30 * 1974/1983,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 97 SOMMERAUER Andrea           Naturfr.Wilhelmsburg 74 1:45:16.16 0.00 4:38
2 61 WIELAND Bettina             81 1:47:12.84 1:56.68 4:43
3 50 HOLLAUS Anita               79 1:49:44.41 4:28.25 4:50
4 57 HUEMER Birgit               81 1:52:24.06 7:07.90 4:57
5 17 REITHMAYER Sandra           Pauli's Laufshop    78 2:05:55.02 20:38.86 5:33
6 80 PAWLITSCHKO Anja            82 2:14:51.75 29:35.59 5:56
7 82 MANN Angela                 LPSV Nö             74 2:15:13.67 29:57.51 5:57
8 77 LINDNER Daniela             78 2:26:31.28 41:15.12 6:27
9 63 BENZ Raffaela               75 3:08:50.50 1:23:34.34 8:19

Damen AKF 40 * 1964/1973,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 100 RUDOLF Michaela             LAG NÖ Mitte/LCPyhra 72 1:39:44.13 0.00 4:24
2 91 KRICKL Gerlinde             Sport Fink          64 1:58:57.84 19:13.71 5:14
3 70 AIGNER Christine            HSV Melk            65 2:04:38.47 24:54.34 5:29
4 52 RATHMAYER Ulrike            72 2:09:16.56 29:32.43 5:42
5 75 FRIEDRICH Helga             LT ÖAV Königstetten 67 2:15:19.37 35:35.24 5:58
6 99 GRUBNER Josefa              Rabenstein          68 2:25:26.36 45:42.23 6:24
7 43 SCHNAUBELT Regina           68 2:43:30.74 1:03:46.61 7:12
8 62 FRASSL Irene                72 3:08:50.71 1:29:06.58 8:19

Damen AKF 50 * 1954/1963,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 44 HEIDINGER Renate            ESV-Ober-Grafendorf 61 2:04:19.21 0.00 5:29
2 13 STADLER Monika              Egger - Läuft       63 2:14:02.41 9:43.20 5:54
3 102 ZICKBAUER Monika            Naturfr.St.Pölten   58 2:15:18.48 10:59.27 5:58
4 53 KRATOCHWILL Margit          DELTA Fit.Marchtrenk 58 2:15:37.94 11:18.73 5:58
5 18 PAWLITSCHKO Renate          Pawi - Runners      60 2:15:47.65 11:28.44 5:59
6 49 KöNIG Daniela               63 2:19:35.06 15:15.85 6:09

Damen AKF 60 * 1944/1953,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 95 WEINHOFER, DR. Bernadette   Lauftreff Hafnerbach 50 2:29:10.74 0.00 6:34

Herren Allgem.Klasse*1984/1993,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 64 SCHRITTWIESER Werner        LC Mank             84 1:33:14.07 0.00 4:06
2 98 FRÜHWIRTH Michael           Laufwunder Steyr    88 1:42:49.16 9:35.09 4:32
3 8 WURZENBERGER Andreas        88 1:55:42.52 22:28.45 5:06
4 2 PILZ Markus                 TSVA Neulengbach    84 2:22:17.78 49:03.71 6:16
5 48 VRANA Markus                89 2:26:05.06 52:50.99 6:26



Herren AKM 30 * 1974/1983,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 47 REISINGER Martin            LC Mank             76 1:28:32.20 0.00 3:54
2 20 TEUBEL Christoph            Weinburg            83 1:34:23.61 5:51.41 4:09
3 12 TOPALOGLU Simon             Enter the Void      80 1:35:32.48 7:00.28 4:13
4 23 SCHIEFER Markus             Skvg Pottenbrunn    74 1:37:17.32 8:45.12 4:17
5 31 GONAUS Anton                80 1:39:16.29 10:44.09 4:22
6 11 ZÖCHBAUER Franz-Josef       LC Mank             74 1:41:43.68 13:11.48 4:29
7 58 SCHöNWETTER Julius          80 1:43:50.58 15:18.38 4:34
8 94 FASEL Johann                Mank                78 1:44:29.47 15:57.27 4:36
9 96 GAISWINKLER Christian       Naturfr.Wilhelmsburg 77 1:45:16.16 16:43.96 4:38

10 37 HAMPL Marcus                bikepirat.at        76 1:47:21.68 18:49.48 4:44
11 84 HUBER Roland                LC Mank             83 1:49:01.57 20:29.37 4:48
12 88 KASSER Robert               Sport - Forever     77 2:04:20.35 35:48.15 5:29
13 26 KERSCHNER Bernhard          81 2:05:00.95 36:28.75 5:30
14 14 MICHLMAYR Stefan            83 2:12:25.58 43:53.38 5:50
15 33 WIESE Mike                  76 2:18:45.47 50:13.27 6:07

Herren AKM 40 * 1964/1973,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 90 WALLNER Wolfgang            LAG NÖ Mitte        64 1:23:27.49 0.00 3:41
2 79 DüR Franz                   LT 08/16 Markersdorf 68 1:33:35.00 10:07.51 4:07
3 56 MAROUSCHEK Stefan           LCU Pyhra           64 1:33:48.44 10:20.95 4:08
4 101 BUCHBERGER Andreas          LC Pyhra            68 1:41:57.10 18:29.61 4:29
5 85 CADEK Georg                 70 1:42:25.60 18:58.11 4:31
6 72 TINKHAUSER Markus           71 1:48:09.09 24:41.60 4:46
7 34 FREUDENBERGER Johannes      Naturfreunde Asten  65 1:50:45.01 27:17.52 4:53
8 93 ZOTLÖTERER Franz            Obergrafendorf      68 1:57:27.48 33:59.99 5:10
9 59 HIEGER Harald               Union Kilb          69 1:57:48.31 34:20.82 5:11

10 6 SCHIMANKO Hans              Sportunion Kilb     68 1:57:48.70 34:21.21 5:11
11 68 MACE Peter                  66 2:01:03.95 37:36.46 5:20
12 41 DIENDORFER Günter           70 2:02:26.87 38:59.38 5:24
13 51 MUIK Dieter                 Egger - Läuft       73 2:04:18.37 40:50.88 5:29
14 83 KüRZEL Roland               LCU Pyhra           64 2:07:07.77 43:40.28 5:36
15 86 DORNER Alois                LC Kapelln          67 2:08:46.87 45:19.38 5:40
16 87 SCHMIED Rene                LC Kapelln          71 2:16:40.91 53:13.42 6:01
17 74 CSEH Matthias               68 2:21:54.33 58:26.84 6:15
18 81 KURAN Wolfgang              ASK-Ortner Loosdorf 64 2:26:27.10 1:02:59.61 6:27
19 29 EICHMAIR Günter             Union Markersdorf   64 2:28:11.59 1:04:44.10 6:32

Herren AKM 50 * 1954/1963,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 89 BINDER Hermann              LCAV Doubrava       57 1:29:13.16 0.00 3:56
2 9 PFEIFFER Christian          62 1:39:53.95 10:40.79 4:24
3 5 STADLER Peter               56 1:45:55.83 16:42.67 4:40
4 36 MAYERHOFER Friedrich        58 1:47:45.49 18:32.33 4:45
5 45 GRIEßLER Franz              ESV-Ober-Grafendorf 61 1:48:26.34 19:13.18 4:47
6 65 SCHIMATSCHEK Peter          Pauli's Laufshop    59 1:52:12.14 22:58.98 4:57
7 42 DENK Peter                  LCU Pyhra           63 1:52:40.22 23:27.06 4:58
8 76 DONABAUM Otwin              LT ÖAV Königstetten 63 1:54:09.44 24:56.28 5:02
9 27 PUNZL Alexander             61 1:58:05.44 28:52.28 5:12

10 7 REITMAYER Ewald             Gamma Runners       56 2:03:44.68 34:31.52 5:27
11 39 KRAFT Gerald                62 2:12:09.36 42:56.20 5:49
12 54 KRATOCHWILL Friedrich       Laufwunder Steyr    61 2:15:37.74 46:24.58 5:58
13 3 DREXEL Herbert              Naturfr.Herzogenburg 56 2:19:15.54 50:02.38 6:08
14 19 VARGA Zoltan                57 2:26:12.23 56:59.07 6:26



Herren AKM 60 * 1944/1953,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 69 REHART Herbert              53 1:48:47.94 0.00 4:48
2 55 GSCHIEL Anton               1. Laufclub Parndorf 53 1:51:05.28 2:17.34 4:54
3 78 RATTENEDER Josef            LAG Nö Mitte        48 1:56:37.51 7:49.57 5:08
4 67 UNTERSTEINER Walter         Steyr               48 2:02:43.42 13:55.48 5:24
5 28 ADAMIK Rudolf               Skvg Pottenbrunn    47 2:15:57.13 27:09.19 5:59
6 66 HOFER Chris                 TAOISTA             51 2:27:28.21 38:40.27 6:30
7 73 RAUSCH Leopold              Naturfr.Herzogenburg 53 2:39:25.18 50:37.24 7:01
8 40 BIEBER Josef                49 2:44:50.84 56:02.90 7:16
9 1 HAGL Dominik                LCU Pyhra           46 3:09:47.97 1:21:00.03 8:22

Herren AKM 70 * 1943/älter,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 92 PAULI Felix                 Moon Asparn         40 2:08:59.19 0.00 5:41

102 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 89

Gesamtwertung Damen
1 100 RUDOLF Michaela             LAG NÖ Mitte/LCPyhra 72 1:39:44.13 0.00 4:24
2 97 SOMMERAUER Andrea           Naturfr.Wilhelmsburg 74 1:45:16.16 5:32.03 4:38
3 61 WIELAND Bettina             81 1:47:12.84 7:28.71 4:43
4 50 HOLLAUS Anita               79 1:49:44.41 10:00.28 4:50
5 57 HUEMER Birgit               81 1:52:24.06 12:39.93 4:57
6 91 KRICKL Gerlinde             Sport Fink          64 1:58:57.84 19:13.71 5:14
7 44 HEIDINGER Renate            ESV-Ober-Grafendorf 61 2:04:19.21 24:35.08 5:29
8 71 SPANSEILER Sabine           HSV Melk            85 2:04:38.47 24:54.34 5:29
8 70 AIGNER Christine            HSV Melk            65 2:04:38.47 24:54.34 5:29

10 17 REITHMAYER Sandra           Pauli's Laufshop    78 2:05:55.02 26:10.89 5:33
11 52 RATHMAYER Ulrike            72 2:09:16.56 29:32.43 5:42
12 13 STADLER Monika              Egger - Läuft       63 2:14:02.41 34:18.28 5:54
13 80 PAWLITSCHKO Anja            82 2:14:51.75 35:07.62 5:56
14 82 MANN Angela                 LPSV Nö             74 2:15:13.67 35:29.54 5:57
15 102 ZICKBAUER Monika            Naturfr.St.Pölten   58 2:15:18.48 35:34.35 5:58
16 75 FRIEDRICH Helga             LT ÖAV Königstetten 67 2:15:19.37 35:35.24 5:58
17 53 KRATOCHWILL Margit          DELTA Fit.Marchtrenk 58 2:15:37.94 35:53.81 5:58
18 18 PAWLITSCHKO Renate          Pawi - Runners      60 2:15:47.65 36:03.52 5:59
19 49 KöNIG Daniela               63 2:19:35.06 39:50.93 6:09
20 99 GRUBNER Josefa              Rabenstein          68 2:25:26.36 45:42.23 6:24
21 77 LINDNER Daniela             78 2:26:31.28 46:47.15 6:27
22 95 WEINHOFER, DR. Bernadette   Lauftreff Hafnerbach 50 2:29:10.74 49:26.61 6:34
23 43 SCHNAUBELT Regina           68 2:43:30.74 1:03:46.61 7:12
24 15 PFEIFFER Natascha           88 2:44:29.72 1:04:45.59 7:15
25 63 BENZ Raffaela               75 3:08:50.50 1:29:06.37 8:19
26 62 FRASSL Irene                72 3:08:50.71 1:29:06.58 8:19

Gesamtwertung Herren
1 90 WALLNER Wolfgang            LAG NÖ Mitte        64 1:23:27.49 0.00 3:41
2 47 REISINGER Martin            LC Mank             76 1:28:32.20 5:04.71 3:54
3 89 BINDER Hermann              LCAV Doubrava       57 1:29:13.16 5:45.67 3:56
4 64 SCHRITTWIESER Werner        LC Mank             84 1:33:14.07 9:46.58 4:06
5 79 DüR Franz                   LT 08/16 Markersdorf 68 1:33:35.00 10:07.51 4:07
6 56 MAROUSCHEK Stefan           LCU Pyhra           64 1:33:48.44 10:20.95 4:08
7 20 TEUBEL Christoph            Weinburg            83 1:34:23.61 10:56.12 4:09
8 12 TOPALOGLU Simon             Enter the Void      80 1:35:32.48 12:04.99 4:13
9 23 SCHIEFER Markus             Skvg Pottenbrunn    74 1:37:17.32 13:49.83 4:17

10 31 GONAUS Anton                80 1:39:16.29 15:48.80 4:22
11 9 PFEIFFER Christian          62 1:39:53.95 16:26.46 4:24



12 11 ZÖCHBAUER Franz-Josef       LC Mank             74 1:41:43.68 18:16.19 4:29
13 101 BUCHBERGER Andreas          LC Pyhra            68 1:41:57.10 18:29.61 4:29
14 85 CADEK Georg                 70 1:42:25.60 18:58.11 4:31
15 98 FRÜHWIRTH Michael           Laufwunder Steyr    88 1:42:49.16 19:21.67 4:32
16 58 SCHöNWETTER Julius          80 1:43:50.58 20:23.09 4:34
17 94 FASEL Johann                Mank                78 1:44:29.47 21:01.98 4:36
18 96 GAISWINKLER Christian       Naturfr.Wilhelmsburg 77 1:45:16.16 21:48.67 4:38
19 5 STADLER Peter               56 1:45:55.83 22:28.34 4:40
20 37 HAMPL Marcus                bikepirat.at        76 1:47:21.68 23:54.19 4:44
21 36 MAYERHOFER Friedrich        58 1:47:45.49 24:18.00 4:45
22 72 TINKHAUSER Markus           71 1:48:09.09 24:41.60 4:46
23 45 GRIEßLER Franz              ESV-Ober-Grafendorf 61 1:48:26.34 24:58.85 4:47
24 69 REHART Herbert              53 1:48:47.94 25:20.45 4:48
25 84 HUBER Roland                LC Mank             83 1:49:01.57 25:34.08 4:48
26 34 FREUDENBERGER Johannes      Naturfreunde Asten  65 1:50:45.01 27:17.52 4:53
27 55 GSCHIEL Anton               1. Laufclub Parndorf 53 1:51:05.28 27:37.79 4:54
28 65 SCHIMATSCHEK Peter          Pauli's Laufshop    59 1:52:12.14 28:44.65 4:57
29 42 DENK Peter                  LCU Pyhra           63 1:52:40.22 29:12.73 4:58
30 76 DONABAUM Otwin              LT ÖAV Königstetten 63 1:54:09.44 30:41.95 5:02
31 8 WURZENBERGER Andreas        88 1:55:42.52 32:15.03 5:06
32 78 RATTENEDER Josef            LAG Nö Mitte        48 1:56:37.51 33:10.02 5:08
33 93 ZOTLÖTERER Franz            Obergrafendorf      68 1:57:27.48 33:59.99 5:10
34 59 HIEGER Harald               Union Kilb          69 1:57:48.31 34:20.82 5:11
35 6 SCHIMANKO Hans              Sportunion Kilb     68 1:57:48.70 34:21.21 5:11
36 27 PUNZL Alexander             61 1:58:05.44 34:37.95 5:12
37 68 MACE Peter                  66 2:01:03.95 37:36.46 5:20
38 41 DIENDORFER Günter           70 2:02:26.87 38:59.38 5:24
39 67 UNTERSTEINER Walter         Steyr               48 2:02:43.42 39:15.93 5:24
40 7 REITMAYER Ewald             Gamma Runners       56 2:03:44.68 40:17.19 5:27
41 51 MUIK Dieter                 Egger - Läuft       73 2:04:18.37 40:50.88 5:29
42 88 KASSER Robert               Sport - Forever     77 2:04:20.35 40:52.86 5:29
43 26 KERSCHNER Bernhard          81 2:05:00.95 41:33.46 5:30
44 83 KüRZEL Roland               LCU Pyhra           64 2:07:07.77 43:40.28 5:36
45 86 DORNER Alois                LC Kapelln          67 2:08:46.87 45:19.38 5:40
46 92 PAULI Felix                 Moon Asparn         40 2:08:59.19 45:31.70 5:41
47 39 KRAFT Gerald                62 2:12:09.36 48:41.87 5:49
48 14 MICHLMAYR Stefan            83 2:12:25.58 48:58.09 5:50
49 54 KRATOCHWILL Friedrich       Laufwunder Steyr    61 2:15:37.74 52:10.25 5:58
50 28 ADAMIK Rudolf               Skvg Pottenbrunn    47 2:15:57.13 52:29.64 5:59
51 87 SCHMIED Rene                LC Kapelln          71 2:16:40.91 53:13.42 6:01
52 33 WIESE Mike                  76 2:18:45.47 55:17.98 6:07
53 3 DREXEL Herbert              Naturfr.Herzogenburg 56 2:19:15.54 55:48.05 6:08
54 74 CSEH Matthias               68 2:21:54.33 58:26.84 6:15
55 2 PILZ Markus                 TSVA Neulengbach    84 2:22:17.78 58:50.29 6:16
56 48 VRANA Markus                89 2:26:05.06 1:02:37.57 6:26
57 19 VARGA Zoltan                57 2:26:12.23 1:02:44.74 6:26
58 81 KURAN Wolfgang              ASK-Ortner Loosdorf 64 2:26:27.10 1:02:59.61 6:27
59 66 HOFER Chris                 TAOISTA             51 2:27:28.21 1:04:00.72 6:30
60 29 EICHMAIR Günter             Union Markersdorf   64 2:28:11.59 1:04:44.10 6:32
61 73 RAUSCH Leopold              Naturfr.Herzogenburg 53 2:39:25.18 1:15:57.69 7:01
62 40 BIEBER Josef                49 2:44:50.84 1:21:23.35 7:16
63 1 HAGL Dominik                LCU Pyhra           46 3:09:47.97 1:46:20.48 8:22

timing + resulting
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